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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Hutchison Engineering, Inc. W. Shane Larson slarson@hutchisoneng.com 309-368-0689

2 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext. 274 309-829-3897

3 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ext. 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

4 Southern Illinois Builder's Assoc. Stephanie Foster projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

5 Otto Baum Company, Inc. Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-284-1703

6 Construct Connect Samantha Lewis samantha.lewis@constructconnect.com 513-458-5910 866-570-8187

7 United Contractors Midwest, Inc. Kenneth J. Volk ken.volk@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-696-8965 309-925-7131

8 ePlan Josh Couch eplan@eplanbidding.com 573-447-7130

9 Deltek, Inc. Patricia Manarin publicrecords@deltek.com

10 Dodge Construction Network John Doroy john.doroy@construction.com; clarice.dionela@construction.com844-326-3826 ext. 9210 609-336-2767

11 Walker Excavating Company, Inc. Jamie office@walkerexc.com 309-674-6617 309-446-3149

12 RES Maggie Cormack office@walkerexc.com; kgreen@res.us 703-774-8286

13 The Pipco companies, Ltd. Marie Wood mariew@pipco-co.com 309-692-4060 ext. 172

14 Symbiont Kyla Dean Kyla.Dean@meadhunt.com 414-755-1168

15 Storm Water Supply LLC Craig Bergman cbergman@stormwatersupply.net 563-549-0323 309-339-6926 563-265-8296

16 Plocher Construction Andrew Wirz amwirz@plocherco.com 618-654-9408 618-210-1629 618-654-6454

17 NovaTech Sandy Jenkins sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com 315-813-7887

18 Maurer-Stutz Curtis Lynn cjlynn@mstutz.com

19 BMI Contractors and Associates Sammy Hobson bmicontractors@yahoo.com 309-657-4469

20 Core & Main, Inc. Jake Roberts jake.roberts@coreandmain.com 317-601-5246

21 North America Procurement Council Christy Kelekolio bids@napc.me; christy@napc.me 970-773-7006 ext. 109

22 Leman Precast Concrete Kent Leman kleman@lemanprecast.com 309-467-3021

Champaign County IL. Jenni Marner jmarner@champaigncountyil.gov> 217-202-8250
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